1
2
Welcome to GRP Tools!
GRP Tools- The right partner for your success
GRP Tools Ltd is your partner for high quality, durable tools for the composites industry
at a competitive price.
Manufacturing over 80% of its products in house at its production site in Southampton,
Great Britain, GRP Tools can guarantee a constant quality of its products as well as offer

 Available with a long reach wire for hard to reach areas
 Resistant to almost all cleaning agents
Part No.
Length x
Diameter
PR15-050/ENT 50 x 15 mm
PR15-070/ENT 70 x 15 mm
PR15-100/ENT 100 x 15 mm
PR15-140/ENT 140 x 15 mm
PR21-050/ENQ 50 x 21 mm
PR21-070/ENQ 70 x 21 mm
PR21-100/ENQ 100 x 21 mm
PR21-125/ENQ 125 x 21 mm
PR21-140/ENQ 140 x 21 mm
PR21-180/ENQ 180 x 21 mm
PR21-225/SHQ 225 x 21 mm
PR45-025/ENQ 25 x 45 mm
PR45-050/ENQ 50 x 45 mm
PR45-070/ENQ 70 x 45 mm
PR45-100/ENQ 100 x 45 mm
PR45-140/ENQ 140 x 45 mm
PR45-180/ENQ 180 x 45 mm
PR45-225/SH8 225 x 45 mm
Long Reach
PR15-070/ELT 70 x 15 mm
PR15-100/ELT 100 x 15 mm
PR21-070/ELQ 70 x 21 mm
PR21-100/ELQ 100 x 21 mm
PR21-140/ELQ    140 x 21 mm
11
V-Roller (Bubble Buster)
GRP Bubble Buster Rollers are manufactured in-house from aluminium
extrusion and have a secure screw fixing. It combines the advantages of
the paddle roller with those of the finned roller.
 The same profile as the paddle roller but with a V-notch
 Reduces the amount of spray thus providing a consistent finish
without air bubbles
 Allows flexible movement of fibre
 Available with a long reach wire for hard to reach areas
 Resistant to almost all cleaning agents
Part No.
Length x
Diameter
PV15-050/ENT 50 x 15 mm
PV15-070/ENT 70 x 15 mm
PV15-100/ENT 100 x 15 mm
PV15-140/ENT 140 x 15 mm
PV21-050/ENQ 50 x 21 mm
PV21-070/ENQ 70 x 21 mm
PV21-100/ENQ 100 x 21 mm
PV21-140/ENQ 140 x 21 mm
PV21-180/ENQ 180 x 21 mm
PV21-225/SHQ 225 x 21 mm
PV45-050/ENQ 50 x 45 mm
PV45-070/ENQ 70 x 45 mm
PV45-100/ENQ 100 x 45 mm
PV45-140/ENQ 140 x 45 mm
PV45-180/ENQ 180 x 45 mm
PV45-225/SH8 225 x 45 mm
Long Reach
PV15-070/ELT 70 x 15 mm
PV15-100/ELT 100 x 15 mm
PV21-070/ELQ 70 x 21 mm
PV21-100/ELQ 100 x 21 mm
PV21-140/ELQ 140 x 21 mm
12
Aluminium Finned Roller
GRP Aluminium Finned Rollers are manufactured in-house from solid
aluminium and have a secure screw fixing.

the shape of a screw form and have a secure screw fixing.
 Easy to clean and particularly robust
 Also available in small sizes and on a long reach wire for the most
detailed, delicate work
 Special shape of the roller allows even distribution of resin pushing
air bubbles out along the length of the roller
 Resistant to almost all cleaning agents
Part No.
Length x
Diameter
BR06-025/EN3 25 x 6 mm
BR06-030/EN3 30 x 6 mm
BR06-040/EN3 40 x 6 mm
BR06-050/EN3 50 x 6 mm
BR10-050/ENT 50 x 10 mm
BR10-070/ELT 70 x 10 mm
BR10-100/ELT 100 x 10 mm
BR12-050/ENT 50 x 12 mm
BR12-070/ELT 70 x 12 mm
BR12-100/ELT 100 x 12 mm
BR15-050/ENQ 50 x 15 mm
BR15-070/ELQ 70 x 15 mm
BR15-100/ELQ 100 x 15 mm
BR15-140/ELQ 140 x 15 mm
BR20-050/ENQ 50 x 20 mm
BR20-070/ELQ 70 x 20 mm
BR20-100/ELQ 100 x 20 mm
BR20-140/ELQ 140 x 20 mm

DP40-015/DLT 40 x 8 mm 56.5 cm
17
Plastic Finned Roller (Acetal)
GRP Plastic Finned Rollers are manufactured in-house from solid Acetal and have either a secure screw fixing or a
push-fit style.
 Suitable for low viscosity resins and thin glass fibre fabrics
 Excellent non-stick properties
 The special construction of the roller reduces breakage of glass fibres
and prevents movement of the fibre while working
 Leaves no marks on the material
 Resistant to almost all cleaning agents
Part No.
Length x
Diameter
Push-Fit with Fine Fins:
PTF12-050/BBQ 50 x 12 mm
PTF12-070/BBQ 70 x 12 mm
PTF12-100/BBQ 100 x 12 mm
PTF12-140/BBQ 140 x 12 mm
PTF15-050/BBQ 50 x 15 mm
PTF15-070/BBQ 70 x 15 mm
PTF15-100/BBQ 100 x 15 mm
PTF15-140/BBQ 140 x 15 mm
Push-Fit with Chunky Fins:
PTC20-050/BBQ 50 x 20 mm
PTC20-070/BBQ 70 x 20 mm
PTC20-100/BBQ 100 x 20 mm
PTC20-140/BBQ 140 x 20 mm
PTC25-050/BBQ 50 x 25 mm
PTC25-070/BBQ 70 x 25 mm
PTC25-100/BBQ 100 x 25 mm
PTC25-140/BBQ 140 x 25 mm
PTC35-140/BBQ 140 x 35 mm
Part No.
Length x
Diameter
Screw-Fit with Fine Fins:

BA10/12-070/ENT 70 x 10/12/10 mm
BA16/25-050/ENQ 50 x 16/25/16 mm
BA22/25-070/ENQ 75 x 22/25/22mm
Acetal
BP22/25-070/ENQ 75 x 22/25/22mm (Acetal)
19
Spring Roller
The Spring Rollers are manufactured from a flexible steel spring and have a secure nut fixing.
 Suitable on curved surfaces (convex or concave)
 Warning: do not burn off, as this could spoil
the spring temper
 Suitable for use with any glass fibre material
 Resistant to almost all cleaning agents
Part No. Length x Diameter
Wooden Handle
SPR26-090/W 90 x 26 mm
SPR40-130/W 130 x 40 mm
Plastic Handle
SPR26-090/P 90 x 26 mm
SPR40-130/P 130 x 40 mm
20
Bristle Brush Roller
Bristle Brush Rollers are manufactured from natural bristles in a spiral construction and have a push-fit fixing
 The bristles penetrate the laminate allowing for a smooth finish
 Suitable for uneven and curved surfaces
 Very effective at eliminating small air bubbles and pin-holes
 Specially suitable for thin laminates, carbon fibres and epoxy resins
 Push-fit roller enables fast removal of the refill from the handle
 Resistant to almost all cleaning agents
Category Part No.
Length x
Diameter
Complete
Roller
BBCP22-050/BBQ 50 x 22 mm
BBCP22-100/BBQ 100 x 22 mm
BBCP22-150/BBQ 150 x 22 mm
BBCP28-050/BBQ 50 x 28 mm
BBCP28-100/BBQ 100 x 28 mm
BBCP28-150/BBQ 150 x 28 mm
Refills
BBRP22-050 50 x 22 mm
BBRP22-100 100 x 22 mm
BBRP22-150 150 x 22 mm
BBRP28-050 50 x 28 mm
BBRP28-100 100 x 28 mm
BBRP28-150 150 x 28 mm
Wire
Frame
050/BBQ
50 mm Bristle

: 6
,3
5
 m
m
 (1
/4
 in
c
h
)
Long pile
Polyester
Complete
(19mm)
LHC-075/WFQ 75 x 44 mm
LHC-100/WFQ 100 x 44 mm
LHC-150/WFQ 150 x 44 mm
LHC/PK-225/WFQ* 225 x 44 mm
Long pile
Polyester
Refills
(19mm)
LHR-075 75 x 44 mm
LHR-100 100 x 44 mm
LHR-150 150 x 44 mm
LHR/PK-225* 225 x 44 mm
Wire Frame
075/WFQ 75 x 6,35 mm
100/WFQ 100 x 6,35 mm
150/WFQ 150 x 6,35 mm

: 6
.3
5
 m
m
 (1
/4
 in
c
h
)
Short Pile
Mogloss
Complete
(5mm)
SHC-075/WFQ 75 x 44 mm
SHC-100/WFQ 100 x 44 mm
SHC-150/WFQ 150 x 44 mm
SHC-225/WFQ 225 x 44 mm
Short Pile
Mogloss
Refills
(5mm)
SHR-075 75 x 44 mm
SHR-100 100 x 44 mm
SHR-150 150 x 44 mm
SHR-225 225 x 44 mm
Wire Frame
075/WFQ 75 x 6.35 mm
100/WFQ 100 x 6.35 mm
150/WFQ 150 x 6.35 mm

 Idea for single use
 Material is heat bonded onto a polypropylene shaft
 Roller and handles available seperately
Category Part No.
Length x
Diameter
Ø
 w
ire
: 6
 m
m
Value
Roller
Complete
VMC-075/VW6 75 x 38 mm
VMC-100/VW6 100 x 38 mm
VMC-150/VW6 150 x 38 mm
VMC-180/VW6 180 x 38 mm
VMC-225/VW6 225 x 38 mm
Refills
VMR-075 75 x 38 mm
VMR-100 100 x 38 mm
VMR-150 150 x 38 mm
VMR-180 180 x 38 mm
VMR-225 225 x 38 mm
Length of frame
Wire
Frame
075/VW6 240 mm